Race Date
May 25, 2015

Bib No

UF Health TraumaOne - United for Heroes 7k

Name

Final Team Results

City

Team - The Natalie & Kent NEW TEAM

1 576
2 674
3 501
4 778
5 464
6 779
7 652
8 672
9 673
10 568
11 879
12 492
13 880
14 416
15 930
16 780
17 766
18 925
19 917
20 931
21 650
22 483
23 874
24 499
25 697
26 645
27 649
28 465
29 929
30 516
31 582
32 639
33 942
34 643
35 767
36 696
37 659
38 892
39 575
40 948
41 560

Charles Hicks
Alex Maniatis
Benjamin Foltz
Frank Collier
Brett Snyder
Caitlin Collier
Herbie Steigelman
Tony Maniatis
Nick Maniatis
Christian Glover
Reggie McAfee
Rick Mann

Cole Rutkowski
Beth Kane
Edward Crossman
Frankie Collier
Jake Lytle
Kamren Khan
Tim Deegan
Carson Crossman
Matthew Quintal
lan Nyquist

Joe Deegan
Craig Kornick
Zander New
Mark K. Davey
Ryan Quintal
Sarah Snyder
Noah Lepore
Drew Upchurch
Grady Heath
Wolf Baines
Mike Rivera
Josh Carney
Colin Lytle
Carson New
Sophie Mitchell
Debra Pataky
Margaret Hicks
Michael Hillyard
Kristin Pirris

4 Times Required To Score

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL

St Johns FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jax Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jax FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL

St. Augustine FL
Fleming Island FL
Neptune Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 1
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10
12
13
16
17
18
21
22
25
30
32
34
35
36
37
39
41
45
49
51
52
53
54
56
57
59
60
65
69
70
71
73
75
76
77
80
81

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:47:02.7
1 26:07.4 26:07.4
5 26:38.2 52:45.7
10 26:45.2 1:19:31.0
17 27:31.7 1:47:02.7
27 28:09.3 2:15:12.1
39 28:36.8 2:43:48.9
52 29:36.7 3:13:25.6
68 30:14.0 3:43:39.6
85 30:16.0 4:13:55.7
103 30:17.7 4:44:13.4
124 31:12.9 5:15:26.3
146 31:17.4 5:46:43.7
171 31:56.7 6:18:40.5
201 32:19.0 6:50:59.5
233 32:35.9 7:23:35.5
267 32:43.2 7:56:18.8
302 32:44.6 8:29:03.4
338 32:57.4 9:02:00.9
375 32:58.6 9:34:59.6
414 33:02.7 10:08:02.3
455 33:06.1 10:41:08.5
500 33:26.9 11:14:35.4
549 34:41.6 11:49:17.1
600 34:49.4 12:24:06.5
652 34:53.9 12:59:00.5
705 34:56.3 13:33:56.8
759 34:57.5 14:08:54.4
815 35:10.5 14:44:04.9
872 35:16.1 15:19:21.1
931 35:43.8 15:55:05.0
991 35:53.1 16:30:58.1
1056 36:57.7 17:07:55.8
1125 37:18.9 17:45:14.8
1195 37:26.5 18:22:41.3
1266 37:40.6 19:00:22.0
1339 37:48.2 19:38:10.3
1414 37:53.3 20:16:03.6
1490 38:06.4 20:54:10.1
1567 38:08.6 21:32:18.8
1647 38:23.0 22:10:41.8
1728 38:23.4 22:49:05.2

05/25/2015 10:13:45



Race Date

May 25, 2015

Bib No

UF Health TraumaOne - United for Heroes 7k

Name

Final Team Results

4 Times Required To Score

City

Team - The Natalie & Kent NEW TEAM

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

513
469
751
614
426
605
934
765
542
538
493
764
595
494
936
906
789
834
474
473
624
684
548
554
803
800
835
847
924
907
567
599
415
905
750
496
833
431
428
913
916

Jim McDonald
Ali Chahlavi
Sonya Hoener
Shawn Sloan
Marc Hardman
Bryan Stam
Chris Greco
Mindy Lytle

Paul Ossi

Todd Jansen
Theresa Mann
Doug Lytle

Keith Lenger
Katie Gabriel
Nicholas Greco
Sanders Dunn
Annamarie Vohs
Mary Kate Kelley
Sala Pradhan
Amir Chahlavi

Fernando Acosta-Rua

Jennifer Lamkins
Samer Garas
Ryan Philip

Brian Moulder
Chloe Johns
Ander Kelley
Claudia Thomas
Zane Khan

Andy Dunn
Patrick Glover
Tom Johnston
Mandy Ottesen
Christopher Dunn
Breckin Armes-Johns
Anna Mannino
Mallory Merritt
Carter Magnano
Tony Magnano
Kirby Oberdorfer
Donna Deegan

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Saratoga Springs NY

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint Augustine FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Jax Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jax FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jax Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
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83

88

96

97
103
107
110
111
115
116
118
119
122
123
125
126
128
129
130
131
133
136
137
138
144
145
146
150
151
152
154
155
156
159
161
163
164
166
167
169
170

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1:47:02.7
1811 38:29.5 23:27:34.7
1899 38:54.4 24:06:29.2
1995 39:44.2 24:46:13.5
2092 39:49.6 25:26:03.1
2195 40:00.3 26:06:03.5
2302 40:17.7 26:46:21.3
2412 40:30.6 27:26:52.0
2523 40:30.8 28:07:22.9
2638 41:23.9 28:48:46.8
2754 41:25.9 29:30:12.7
2872 41:28.4 30:11:41.2
2991 41:29.9 30:53:11.1
3113 41:44.9 31:34:56.0
3236 41:50.4 32:16:46.4
3361 42:06.2 32:58:52.7
3487 42:13.6 33:41:06.3
3615 42:15.4 34:23:21.8
3744 42:15.7 35:05:37.6
3874 42:19.2 35:47:56.8
4005 42:27.1 36:30:23.9
4138 42:58.8 37:13:22.8
4274 43:22.2 37:56:45.0
4411 43:28.5 38:40:13.5
4549 43:34.2 39:23:47.7
4693 44:01.8 40:07:49.6
4838 44:06.5 40:51:56.2
4984 44:22.1 41:36:18.3
5134 44:40.7 42:20:59.0
5285 44:51.7 43:05:50.8
5437 44:53.5 43:50:44.3
5591 45:17.8 44:36:02.1
5746 45:25.2 45:21:27.4
5902 45:34.8 46:07:02.3
6061 45:55.6 46:52:58.0
6222 46:17.2 47:39:15.2
6385 46:37.2 48:25:52.5
6549 46:46.3 49:12:38.8
6715 47:05.9 49:59:44.8
6882 47:07.7 50:46:52.5
7051 47:21.0 51:34:13.5
7221 47:27.2 52:21:40.8

05/25/2015 10:13:45



Race Date
May 25, 2015

Bib No

UF Health TraumaOne - United for Heroes 7k

Name

Final Team Results

City

Team - The Natalie & Kent NEW TEAM

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

640
491
490
693
749
662
661
561
938
503
641
528
458
926
648
475
429
644
647
606
651
682
580
894
524
845
844
721
890
476
535
638
893
663
902
484
549
601
656
529
642

Scout Baines
Tim Bianconi
Jennifer Highsmith
Jenny Parker

Aubrey Armes-Johns

Daniel Lichlyter
Paul Lichlyter
Stephen Pirris
Carolina Mechetti
Jennifer Byron
Brian Carney
Tony Rukab
Dana Ten Hulzen
Atosa Khan

Pete Quintal
Ash Pradhan
Chase Magnano
Joan Davey
Eileen Quintal
Brandon Stam
Herb Steigelman
Reese Nottmeier
Kassidy Heath
Hannah Pataky
Alison Clark
Summer Taylor
Kristin Taylor
Kerri Bridgers
Vickie Pappas
Lauren Pickett
Elizabeth Paul
Cynthia Baines
John Pataky
David Lichlyter
Melissa Callaway
Claudia Majuri
Nina Garas
Brooke Johnston
Alexa Smith
Raya Rukab
Judi® Carney

4 Times Required To Score

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Neptune Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jax Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jax FL

Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
St Johns FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Jacksonville Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Neptune Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
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171
172
173
174
175
176
180
181
182
184
186
187
189
190
194
197
198
199
200
202
203
205
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
220
222
223
224
225
227
229
232
233
236
237

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:47:02.7
7392 47:31.6 53:09:12.4
7564 47:39.5 53:56:51.9
7737 47:39.7 54:44:31.6
7911 47:445 55:32:16.1
8086 48:08.0 56:20:24.2
8262 48:09.3 57:08:33.6
8442 48:20.2 57:56:53.8
8623 48:28.9 58:45:22.7
8805 48:37.0 59:33:59.8
8989 48:43.6 60:22:43.5
9175 48:54.0 61:11:37.5
9362 48:58.9 62:00:36.5
9551 49:21.9 62:49:58.4
9741 49:22.4 63:39:20.9
9935 49:37.5 64:28:58.4
10132 50:09.6 65:19:08.0
10330 50:26.0 66:09:34.0
10529 50:28.2 67:00:02.3
10729 50:28.3 67:50:30.6
10931 50:44.9 68:41:15.6
11134 50:44.9 69:32:00.6
11339 51:00.9 70:23:01.6
11549 51:58.8 71:15:00.4
11760 52:06.6 72:07:07.0
11972 52:12.5 72:59:19.6
12185 52:20.3 73:51:39.9
12399 52:20.7 74:44:00.7
12615 52:24.9 75:36:25.6
12832 52:29.6 76:28:55.3
13050 52:29.8 77:21:25.1
13270 52:33.0 78:13:58.1
13492 52:49.9 79:06:48.0
13715 52:59.1 79:59:47.2
13939 53:05.6 80:52:52.8
14164 53:07.1 81:46:00.0
14391 53:14.7 82:39:14.7
14620 53:59.3 83:33:14.1
14852 54:37.9 84:27:52.0
15085 54:39.6 85:22:31.6
15321 54:48.4 86:17:20.0
15558 54:52.2 87:12:12.3

05/25/2015 10:13:46



Race Date
May 25, 2015

Bib No

UF Health TraumaOne - United for Heroes 7k

Name

Final Team Results

4 Times Required To Score

City

Team - The Natalie & Kent NEW TEAM

124 596
125 412
126 597
127 556
128 553
129 653
130 655
131 468
132 504
133 471
134 487
135 590
136 530
137 521
138 555
139 552
140 744
141 743
142 855
143 430
144 607
145 5901
146 889
147 588
148 627
149 540
150 820
151 821
152 455
153 667
154 666
155 665
156 507
157 790
158 788
159 544
160 543
161 589
162 506
163 408
164 405

Josephine Lenger

Catherine Montgomery

Lilly Lenger

Claire Philip

Jim Philip

Donna Smith
Carley Smith
Rachelle Widaman
Natalie Byron
Reza Chahlavi
Nicholas Baptista
Nithya Badarinath
Danya Rukab
Ashley Turner
Zachary Philip
Stacy Philip

Kevin Jones
Nandita Jones
Tomas Valladres
Alexis Magnano
Kristopher Stam
Avneesh Badarinath
Arman Tabassian
Yogita Badarinath
Matt Bicki
Rachelle Jivoin
Jack Gore

Charlie Gore
Kimberly Gore
Rose Riley

Chris Riley

Maria Riley
Chandler Gazaway
Denny Vohs

Dan Vohs
Nicholas Ossi
Rose Ossi

Suprith Badarinath
Laura Jones

Luke Malhotra
Jennifer Malhotra

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
250
255
256
257
258
259
261
262
265
267
270
271
272
274
282
283
286
287
288
289
290
293
294
296
297
298
299
300
301
303
304

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:47:02.7
15797 54:56.5 88:07:08.9
16037 55:04.7 89:02:13.7
16278 55:10.6 89:57:24.3
16520 55:37.4 90:53:01.7
16763 55:41.2 91:48:43.0
17007 55:45.8 92:44:28.8
17252 55:45.9 93:40:14.7
17498 55:49.2 94:36:04.0
17745 55:50.0 95:31:54.0
17994 55:54.4 96:27:48.4
18244 55:54.8 97:23:43.2
18499 57:07.5 98:20:50.8
18755 57:12.6 99:18:03.4
19012 57:20.0 100:15:23.
19270 57:48.7 101:13:12.
19529 57:48.9 102:11:01.
19790 59:19.0 103:10:20.
20052 59:19.4 104:09:39.
20317 59:57.8 105:09:37.
20584  1:00:00.7 106:09:38.
20854  1:00:06.4 107:09:44.
21125 1:00:40.2 108:10:25.
21397 1.00:41.5 109:11:06.
21671 1:00:47.6 110:11:54.
21953 1:01:11.1 111:13:05.
22236 1:01:11.1 112:14:16.
22522 1:01:39.1 113:15:55.
22809 1:01:41.5 114:17:37.
23097 1:01:41.7 115:19:18.
23386 1:02:20.6 116:21:39.
23676 1.02:21.4 117:24:01.
23969 1:02:23.0 118:26:24.
24263 1:02:27.2 119:28:51.
24559 1:02:35.7 120:31:27.
24856 1.02:41.7 121:34:08.
25154  1:02:53.7 122:37:02.
25453 1:02:54.5 123:39:57.
25753 1:03:29.2 124:43:26.
26054 1.03:37.5 125:47:04.
26357 1:04:03.3 126:51:07.
26661 1:04:07.5 127:55:14.

05/25/2015 10:13:47



Race Date
May 25, 2015

Team - The Natalie & Kent NEW TEAM

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Bib No

UF Health TraumaOne - United for Heroes 7k

Name

407
406
579
603
802
612
610
425
424
564
616
594
598
923
720
725
878
635
921
854
636
637
625
846
541
545
519
861
791
787
853
654
922
747
523
928
927
822
456
604
680

Bella Malhotra

Vin Malhotra
Sherri-Lee Heath
Jessica Richardson
Stephanie Moulder
Sydney Freed
Crystal Freed
Robert Hardman
Amy Hardman
Lauren Lepore
Joan Lepore
Pernille Lenger
Nora Lenger
Shawn Levens
Carol Ann Hallstrom
Rebecca Bowersox
Cindy Deal

Lisa J Sullivan
Judy Doan
Christina Valladres
Steve Sullivan
Cooper Sullivan
Somerset Acosta-Rua
Lauren Thomas
Zeina Ossi

Noura Ossi

Taylor Ford

P Bauer

Olivia Vohs

Kim Vohs

Maria Valladres
Mark Smith
Candace Levens
April Johns

Wendy Johnston
Todd Hollinghead
Nicole Hollinghead
Samantha Gore
Todd Gore

Kelley Stam

Tracy Synan

Final Team Results

City

4 Times Required To Score

Overall

Gend Place

Team Score (times):

Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
Jacksonville Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Bch FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jax Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Ponte Vedra Beach FL
Atlantic Beach FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 5
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305
306
308
309
310
311
312
316
317
320
321
324
325
329
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
350
353
354
356
358
360
361
364
365
368
373
374
376
377

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:47:02.7
26966 1:04:07.7 128:59:22.
27272 1:04:08.3 130:03:31.
27580 1.04:21.7 131:07:52.
27889 1:04:22.1 132:12:15.
28199 1:04:25.4 133:16:40.
28510 1:04:28.9 134:21:09.
28822 1:04:33.1 135:25:42.
29138 1:05:06.2 136:30:48.
29455 1:05:06.2 137:35:54.
29775 1:05:59.4 138:41:54.
30096 1:05:59.9 139:47:54.
30420 1:06:38.5 140:54:32.
30745 1:06:38.9 142:01:11.
31074  1:06:50.4 143:08:02.
31410 1:07:12.2 144:15:14.
31747 1:07:12.9 145:22:27.
32085 1:07:13.1 146:29:40.
32424  1:07:23.8 147:37:04.
32764  1:07:27.5 148:44:31.
33105 1:07:37.1 149:52:09.
33447 1:07:37.6 150:59:46.
33790 1:07:37.8 152:07:24.
34134  1:07:39.5 153:15:04.
34479 1:07:39.6 154:22:43.
34825 1:07:42.1 155:30:25.
35172 1:07:42.2 156:38:08.
35520 1.07:52.2 157:46:00.
35870 1:07:56.7 158:53:57.
36223 1:08:02.5 160:01:59.
36577 1:08:02.7 161:10:02.
36933 1:08:22.8 162:18:25.
37291 1:08:54.9 163:27:20.
37651 1:09:10.9 164:36:31.
38012 1:09:11.3 165:45:42.
38376 1:09:32.6 166:55:15.
38741 1:10:11.5 168:05:26.
39109 1:10:25.6 169:15:52.
39482 1:10:47.3 170:26:39.
39856 1:10:48.7 171:37:28.
40232 1:11:18.7 172:48:46.
40609 1:11:24.8 174:00:11.

05/25/2015 10:13:47



Race Date
May 25, 2015

Bib No

UF Health TraumaOne - United for Heroes 7k
Final Team Results

Name

4 Times Required To Score

City

Team - The Natalie & Kent NEW TEAM

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

470
799
566
565
683
681
657
586
658
585
671
77
718
572
852
558
887
899
758
756
664
622
737
740
520
660
761
776
903
414
413
611
613
518
517
559
557
646
418
417

Nayla Chahlavi
Lee Johns

Cindy Glover
John Glover
Sloan Nottmeier
Eric Nottmeier
Lilly Smith

Julia Auchter

Ella Smith

Anna Auchter
Erika Maniatis
Krystyn Collier
Andrea Valberg
Barbara Granuzzo
Carlos Valladres
Sharon Attaway
Sheila Tabassian
Hamid Tabassian
Joan Haskell
Emmy Cerveny
Lydia Lichlyter
Jane Wallace
Susan Dehlinger
Mary Ann Reynolds
Cindy Ball

Amy Lichlyter
Rosa Evans
Mary Bass

Anne White
Craig Hamilton
Susan Hamilton
Samantha Freed
Michael Freed
Campbell Ford

P. Campbell Ford
Shireen Dodson
Marsha Holmes
Mark O. Davey
Bud Roemhild
Virginia Roemhild

Team Score (times):

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Pvb FL

Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Atlantic Beach FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:47:02.7

F 378 40987  1:11:25.0 175:11:36.

F 379 41366  1:11:34.8 176:23:11.

F 381 41747  1:12:19.3 177:35:30.

M 382 42129  1:12:19.5 178:47:50.

F 387 42516  1:12:42.1 180:00:32.

M 388 42904  1:12:43.0 181:13:15.

F 390 43294  1:12:46.9 182:26:02.

F 391 43685  1:12:47.7 183:38:50.

F 392 44077  1:12:56.3 184:51:46.

F 393 44470  1:13:02.8 186:04:49.

F 394 44864  1:13:06.2 187:17:55.

F 395 45259  1:13:07.0 188:31:02.

F 396 45655  1:13:25.6 189:44:28.

FL F 398 46053  1:13:27.2 190:57:55.

FL M 403 46456  1:14:36.9 192:12:32.

FL F 404 46860  1:14:38.9 193:27:11.

FL F 409 47269  1:15:16.3 194:42:27.

FL M 410 47679  1:15:19.4 195:57:47.

F 413 48092  1:15:39.6 197:13:26.

F 415 48507  1:15:45.3 198:29:12.

FL F 418 48925  1:16:52.3 199:46:04.

FL F 419 49344  1:17:16.8 201:03:21.

F 420 49764  1:17:16.8 202:20:38.

FL F 421 50185  1:17:17.9 203:37:56.

FL F 422 50607  1:17:19.2 204:55:15.

FL F 423 51030 1:17:34.3 206:12:49.

F 424 51454  1:17:43.1 207:30:33.

F 425 51879  1:17:49.0 208:48:22.

F 426 52305 1:18:05.5 210:06:27.

FL M 427 52732  1:18:05.8 211:24:33.

FL F 428 53160  1:18:06.2 212:42:39.

F 430 53590  1:18:16.7 214:00:56.

M 431 54021  1:18:16.8 215:19:13.

M 438 54459  1:19:43.8 216:38:57.

M 439 54898  1:19:45.8 217:58:43.

FL F 440 55338  1:19:46.9 219:18:29.

FL F 441 55779  1:19:47.2 220:38:17.

FL M 446 56225  1:22:40.1 222:00:57.

FL M 447 56672  1:22:40.3 223:23:37.

FL F 448 57120  1:22:40.9 224:46:18.

05/25/2015 10:13:48



Race Date
May 25, 2015

Bib No

UF Health TraumaOne - United for Heroes 7k

Name

Team - Episcopal Eagles

736
883
885
687
688
829
709
707
708
710

© 00 NO Ol h~ WN P

=
o

Samuel Meyer

Dion Thompson-Davoli
Austin Thompson-Davoli
Chad Senesac

Patricia Senesac
Alexander Woodward
Susannah Albright
William Albright

Emily Albright

Craig Albright

Team - St. Pauls's Warriors XC

539
511
445
444
443
510
537
508
536

00 ~NO Ok WN B

)
o)

Dee Jansen
William Ruen
Bracken Burns
Aliya Burns
Taryn Burns
Lauren Ruen
Ty Jansen
Georgia Ruen
Olivia Jansen

Team - Beach Jerky

841
909
908
843
842
910

OO WN B

Andrew Reimer
Andy Zarka
Marlo Zarka
Kathy Reimer
Delaney Reimer
Amelia Zarka

Team - Miller Electric Company

753
786
755
763

A WN PR

Eddie O'Halloran
Mariellie Mundy
Lisa Holland
Jaime Dixon

Final Team Results

4 Times Required To Score

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 2

